June 16, 2014
The FairPoint Operating Companies
2014 Annual Long Form Filing

Eligible ARC/ARM Recovery

7/2/2014

Company
China Telephone
Standish/Maine Telephone Company
Northland/Sidney Telephone Company
NNE-Maine
NNE- New Hampshire
Northland Vermont
NNE-Vemont

Study Area
100004
100025
103313
105111
125113
143331
145115

6/16/2014

Is this an average
schedule area
granted price cap

A

Access Reduction

B C D E
Price Cap Carrier CALLS Study Area

Net Recip Comp Net CMRS raffic Demand Factc Base Factor

F

True-up for 2012

G
Exogenous Cost
ARC recoverable

status for the
current year or is it
new for the current

year? Enter:(Yes, ARFTRP Total Col

No, or New) N
No $ 13,079.88
No $ 89,242
No $ 337,761
No $ 738,787
No $ 6,763,694.42
No $ 131,272
No $ 2,211,865.13

NRCTRP SHEET

NON CMRS, COL NRCTRP SHEET
A ROW 3 CMRS, COL G FCC RULES FCC RULES

$ - $ 23,630 72.90% 100%
$ - $ 91,919 72.90% 100%
$ - $ 214,152 72.90% 100%
$ - $ 330,060 72.90% 90%
$ - $ 320,762 72.90% 90%
$ - $ 39,854 72.90% 100%
$ - $ 244,958 72.90% 90%

SUMMARY SHEET

COLE

CAP-5 ROW 610

ELIGIBLE RECOVERY TRP (ERTRP)

H
Eligible
Recovery

(COL A+COL B+

COL C)
*D*E+FYE+G

BB BB P

26,934
130,670
405,312
838,596

4,773,633
123,894
1,684,390



